EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

1nY.Me. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZIZMANOTAEIO - AMAAIA OAEMITK"
NOz/KH MONAAA "ZIzMANOTFAEIO"

Mapaokeun], 27 NogpuBplov 2020

Mpoypappatiopevec XelpoupykeC EmepBaocelc
(Alota Xepoupyeiov)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

MONAAIKOZ HM/NIA  MPOTP/MENH
APIOMOZ KATHFOPIA KAINIKHZ HM/NIA
ASOENOYS  EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE ENEMBASHS EMEMBASHS  EKTIMHIHE ~ EMEMBASHS

2020001304  AMOKATASTASH OMDAAOKHAHS 5 2/6/2020  18/12/2020

2020001954  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 3 2/8/2020 1/2/2021

2020001974  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 3 4/8/2020 15/3/2021

2020002021  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 3 12/8/2020 11/1/2021

2020002103  AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH 4 31/8/2020  17/12/2020

2020002104  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 4 30/8/2020  14/12/2020

2020002191  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 3 3/9/2020  11/12/2020

2020002353  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 3 16/9/2020 4/12/2020

2020002455  ©OYPEOEIAEKTOMH 4 23/9/2020 8/1/2021

2020002470  AMOKATASTAZH BOYBQNOKHAHS (AP) 4 21/9/2020 4/12/2020

2020002491  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 4 25/9/2020  11/12/2020

2020002530  AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH (LONGO) 3 1/10/2020 3/12/2020

2020002543  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH) 3 30/9/2020  29/11/2020

2020002587  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 3 5/10/2020 7/12/2020

2020002607  AMOKATASTASH BOYBQNOKHAHS (MAAZTIKH) 4 8/10/2020 15/1/2021

2020002634  ©YPEOEIAEKTOMH 4 11/10/2020  18/12/2020

2020002648  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH) 4 12/10/2020 4/1/2021

2020002684  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 4 18/9/2020 5/2/2021

2020002686  AMOKATASTASH BOYBONOKHAHS (MAAZTIKH) 3 12/10/2020  11/12/2020

2020002689  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 3 15/10/2020 4/12/2020

2020002690  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH 4 5/10/2020 15/1/2021

2020002691  AMOKATASTASH BOYBONOKHAHS 4 9/10/2020 27/1/2021

2020002692  AMOKATASTAZH BOYBQNOKHAHS 4 9/10/2020 25/1/2021

2020002693  AMOKATASTASH BOYBQNOKHAHS 4 18/9/2020 18/1/2021

2020002694  AMOKATASTASH BOYBQNOKHAHS (AE) 4 18/9/2020 15/1/2021

2020002695  AMOKATASTAZH BOYBQNOKHAHS 4 18/9/2020 13/1/2021

2020002718  AMOKATASTAZH BOYBQNOKHAHS 3 19/10/2020 22/1/2021

2020002719  OYPEOEIAEKTOMH 4 12/10/2020 22/1/2021
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MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002732
2020002739
2020002740
2020002741
2020002760
2020002769
2020002777
2020002778
2020002792
2020002844
2020002871
2020002872
2020002902
2020002928
2020002980
2020002981
2020002982
2020002983
2020002984

MONAAIKO2
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002553
2020002656
2020002987
2020002988

MONAAIKO2
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2019003661
2020001289
2020002006

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

XOAOKY2TEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

ATMOKATAZTAZIH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AP.)
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

OYPEOEIAEKTOMH

ATMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

ATIOKATA2TAZH BOYBONOKHAH2
OYPEOEIAEKTOMH
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

ATIOKATA2TAZH BOYBONOKHAH2
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAH2
NMOAYOZQOQAHZ BPOIMXOKHAH
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

A W N W W W N W W P W PP W PP W B Pd

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ATTEIOXEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX ENMEMBAZHX
JAQHNEKTOMH

ZAOHNEKTOMH
AMOKATAXTAZH ANEYPYZMATOZ
2TENQZH KAPQTIAAZ

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX ENMEMBAZHX

ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH AP)

XOAOKY2TEKTOMH
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
4
1

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

5
5
4

HM/NIA MNPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

21/10/2020
23/10/2020
23/10/2020
23/10/2020
27/10/2020
23/10/2020
29/10/2020
25/10/2020
30/10/2020

9/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
13/11/2020
17/11/2020

3/11/2020

6/11/2020
19/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

5/10/2020
14/10/2020
25/11/2020
25/11/2020

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

22/10/2019
29/5/2020
10/8/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

5/2/2021
29/1/2021
8/1/2021
22/1/2021
21/12/2020
5/2/2021
23/12/2020
12/2/2021
18/12/2020
21/12/2020
21/12/2020
18/1/2021
7/12/2020
20/1/2021
3/12/2020
5/1/2021
1/2/2021
30/11/2020
9/12/2020

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

1/2/2021
11/1/2021
7/12/2020
7/12/2020

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

2/1/2021
3/12/2020
10/12/2020



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002009
2020002010
2020002022
2020002026
2020002297
2020002302
2020002303
2020002304
2020002363
2020002364
2020002517
2020002518
2020002532
2020002579
2020002615
2020002645
2020002647
2020002677
2020002712
2020002746
2020002750
2020002755
2020002756
2020002758
2020002773
2020002774
2020002775
2020002776
2020002816
2020002826
2020002856
2020002859
2020002949
2020002950

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B* XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
ATIOKATA2TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

AMOKATA>XTAZH OMOAAOKHAHZ (MAAXTIKH)
ATIOKATA2TAZH BOYBONOKHAH2
XOAOAIOIAZH

AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH

XOAOKY2ZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
ATOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKONIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

AMNOKATAZTATH OM®AAOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMNIKH)
ATMOKATAZTAXZH BOYBQNOKHAHZ (AP.)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMNIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMNIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
ATMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKONIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
ATMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH

XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

XOAHAOXOAIOIAZH

XOAHAOXOAIOIAZH

AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH

ATIOKATA2TAZH BOYBONOKHAH2
ANOKATA2TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
4
3
4
4
3
3
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
2
3
2
4
4

HM/NIA MNPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

10/8/2020
10/8/2020
12/8/2020
14/8/2020
14/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
16/9/2020
16/9/2020
23/9/2020
23/9/2020
30/9/2020
7/10/2020
30/9/2020
14/10/2020
12/10/2020
14/10/2020
19/10/2020
21/10/2020
26/10/2020
22/10/2020
23/10/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
26/10/2020
26/10/2020
26/10/2020
2/11/2020
1/11/2020
10/11/2020
4/11/2020
2/9/2020
3/9/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

3/12/2020
3/12/2020
17/12/2020
17/12/2020
15/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
1/12/2020
21/1/2021
24/12/2020
28/1/2021
28/1/2021
15/12/2020
8/12/2020
4/2/2021
3/12/2020
11/2/2021
18/2/2021
18/2/2021
12/1/2021
17/12/2020
25/2/2021
25/2/2021
10/12/2020
4/3/2021
11/3/2021
4/3/2021
4/3/2021
18/3/2021
11/12/2020
10/12/2020
11/12/2020
1/12/2020
8/12/2020



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002951
2020002952
2020002953
2020002954
2020002955
2020002956
2020002957
2020002958
2020002959
2020002960
2020002961
2020002963
2020002964
2020002965
2020002966
2020002967
2020002968
2020002973
2020002974
2020002975
2020002976
2020002977
2020002978

MONAAIKO2
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002993

MONAAIKO2
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002616
2020002660

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
XOAOKY2TEKTOMH

AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

HARTMAN

AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
ANOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ANOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AMNOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ANOKATASTAZH OM®AAOKHAHS
A®AIPEZH AIMQMATOZ
ENTEPEKTOMH

AMNOKATASTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ
ANOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
ANOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
AMNOKATASTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ
HARTMAN

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

A A B N P W W W W W DN WP DB PEDN

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OQPAKOXEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMMEMBAZHZ
©OPAKOTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBA>H2
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)

NEDPOAIOOTPIWVIA

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

2

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHX

2
3

HM/NIA MNPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

1/11/2020
10/11/2020

9/11/2020

9/11/2020

2/11/2020
19/11/2020

9/11/2020
10/11/2020
12/11/2020
16/11/2020
17/11/2020
18/11/2020
17/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
23/11/2020
16/11/2020
14/11/2020
14/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

27/11/2020

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

5/10/2020
15/10/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

8/12/2020
22/4/2021
1/4/2021
15/4/2021
18/3/2021
8/4/2021
15/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/12/2020
24/12/2020
10/12/2020
24/12/2020
10/12/2020
14/1/2021
28/1/2021
7/1/2021
1/12/2020
17/12/2020
22/12/2020
15/12/2020
22/12/2020
4/12/2020
18/12/2020

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

8/12/2020

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

10/12/2020
7/12/2020



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002661
2020002662
2020002663
2020002664
2020002665
2020002666
2020002761
2020002770
2020002845
2020002846
2020002847
2020002848
2020002849
2020002867
2020002868
2020002869
2020002870
2020002874
2020002887
2020002888
2020002892
2020002904
2020002922
2020002923
2020002926
2020002939

2020002943
2020002944
2020002969
2020002979
2020002994
2020002998
2020002999
2020003000

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
NEOPOAIOOTPIWIA

KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
NE®PEKTOMH
NE®PEKTOMH (AP.)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
NE®PEKTOMH (ap)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (ap)
MPOSTATEKTOMH

PIG TAIL

A®DAIPEZH AIOOY (PCNL (AP))
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
NED®POAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
NED®POAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
MPOSTATEKTOMH
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA
KYSTEKTOMH
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KYSTHE
MPOSTATEKTOMH

ADAIPEZH MOPOQOMATOZ (MOPOQMA OYPOAOXOY
KYZITEQZ)

PIG TAIL (AAAATH AP)

PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH AP)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AEZIA)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA

AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ
OYPHTHPOAIGOTPIVIA (AO)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA

BIOWIA (KYZTEQ3)
5/7

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

N N W W N NN NN NN WU w Wl NN W

HM/NIA MNPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

13/10/2020
13/10/2020
12/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
27/10/2020
26/10/2020

3/11/2020

3/11/2020
20/10/2020
29/10/2020
29/10/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020

9/11/2020
10/11/2020

9/11/2020

9/11/2020

9/11/2020
10/11/2020
16/11/2020
17/11/2020
17/11/2020
17/11/2020

19/11/2020
19/11/2020
16/11/2020
24/11/2020
27/11/2020
26/11/2020
26/11/2020
26/11/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

11/12/2020
25/1/2021
18/1/2021
13/1/2021

8/1/2021

16/12/2020
7/12/2020

30/11/2020
17/2/2021

21/12/2020
27/1/2021

14/12/2020

3/2/2021
11/1/2021

30/11/2020
7/12/2020
7/12/2020

14/12/2020

5/2/2021
3/2/2021

16/12/2020
4/12/2020

30/11/2020
2/12/2020

14/12/2020
7/12/2020

30/11/2020
30/11/2020
2/12/2020
7/12/2020
2/12/2020
18/12/2020
30/11/2020
3/12/2020



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020003001
2020003004
2020003005

MONAAIKO2
APIOMO2
A>OENOYZ

2020002421
2020002439
2020002468
2020002568
2020002569
2020002619
2020002709
2020002752
2020002824
2020002838
2020002881
2020002882
2020002885
2020002906
2020002907
2020002911
2020002914
2020002915
2020002917
2020002918
2020002925
2020002936
2020002937
2020002941
2020002942
2020002946
2020002947

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
OYPHTHPOZKOTIMHZH

KY2TEKTOMH
KY2TEKTOMH

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

1
1
1

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: O@OAAMOAOIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBA>H2
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)

ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEZH KYZTHZ (BAEDAPQY)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH XAAAZIOY

ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF (AO)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
EMXY2H ANTI-VEGF
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

N NN LW W W W W W

= N N N NN

[EN

NN

HM/NIA MNPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

27/11/2020
26/11/2020
26/11/2020

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

21/9/2020

21/9/2020

23/9/2020

5/10/2020

5/10/2020

9/10/2020
16/10/2020
22/10/2020

4/11/2020

9/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
18/11/2020
16/11/2020
17/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
18/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
20/11/2020
19/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

3/12/2020
2/12/2020
4/12/2020

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAXHZ

1/12/2020
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
8/12/2020
3/12/2020
8/12/2020
3/12/2020
15/12/2020
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
3/12/2020
1/12/2020
3/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
3/12/2020
1/12/2020
8/12/2020
15/12/2020
3/12/2020
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
22/12/2020



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002989
2020002990
2020002991
2020002992
2020002995
2020002996
2020002997
2020003002
2020003003

MONAAIKOZ
APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

2020002477
2020002622
2020002627
2020002821
2020002895

2020002985
2020002986
2020003006

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: O@OAAMOAOIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
AQAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH

EMXY2H ANTI-VEGF
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ErXYZH ANTI-VEGF (AO)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
AQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

1
2
2

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
MAAZTIKH AMTOKATAXTAZH (AQEZTQTQN QTQN)

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ (2KOAIQZH
PINIKOY AIADP)

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
MIKPOAAPYITO2KOMHZH

7/7

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

4

N N B

HM/NIA MNPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

25/11/2020
25/11/2020
25/11/2020
25/11/2020
27/11/2020
27/11/2020
27/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

23/9/2020
2/10/2020
12/10/2020
6/11/2020
12/11/2020

26/11/2020
26/11/2020
24/11/2020

O AwWKNTAG

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

8/12/2020
12/1/2021
15/12/2020
3/12/2020
10/12/2020
3/12/2020
10/12/2020
3/12/2020
3/12/2020

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

7/12/2020
15/12/2020
22/12/2020
22/12/2020

2/12/2020

7/12/2020
15/12/2020
8/12/2020

HAlog AoAdivog



